
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Picoltrini

Rinaldi

Tibido'

Presciutti

Notari

Guidotti

Micieli

Carturan

Capitani

Corradi

Melani

Meterangelis

Vetralla

Del Grosso

Capanna

Ferrarese

Metucci

Avetti

Nicolo'

Davide

Diego

Michele

Lorenzo

Cristiano

Marco

Paolo

Thomas

Matteo

Emanuele

Stefano

Diego

Gianluigi

Daniele

Alessandro

Gabriele

Francesco

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Arezzo Pesca A.S.D.

Fishbusters Bass Team

Old Boys A.S.D.

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Old Boys A.S.D.

Lenza Dannunziana A.S.D.

Lenza Aglianese A.P.D. (Colmic)

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Lenza Etrusca A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Old Black Verona A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D. (Bassstoreitaly)

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

5.925

5.576

5.433

5.430

5.275

5.222

5.084

5.065

4.910

4.860

4.852

4.848

4.827

4.803

4.733

4.725

4.717

4.660

1.735

1.963

1.545

1.704

1.662

0

2.037

1.812

0

0

1.287

0

0

1.329

0

2.289

1.470

0
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Note

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Gnassi

Ciferni

Giustozzi

Allegrezza

Bianchi

Colombo

Ciliberti

Viali

Perticaroli

Di Donato

Picardi

Francioni

Capponi

Onorato

Amisano

Larcher

Morelli

Miniati

Fabio

Vincenzo

Marco

Mathia

Giacomo

Daniele

Francesco

Luca

Filippo

Daniele

Mario

David

Alessio

Matteo

Corrado

Nazareno

Gabriele

Mattia

Arezzo Pesca A.S.D.

Lenza Dannunziana A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S. (Trabucco)

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S. (Trabucco)

Spinning Club Sampei (Pescamania BS)

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Ibbf-Team Asd

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Bass Club Mantova A.S.D.

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S. (Trabucco)

Fishing Club Firenze-Free Fishing Asd

Bass Recon A.S.D. (Bassstoreitaly)

Bass Crew A.S.D.

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

3

3

4

4

4.584

4.510

4.490

4.432

4.347

4.223

4.170

4.120

4.078

4.036

3.969

3.760

3.710

3.615

3.528

3.497

3.455

3.205

1.460

0

1.590

0

0

1.441

0

0

0

1.400

1.370

0

1.410

0

1.260

1.256

0

1.032
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Pierdomenico

Pucciarini

Eleonori

Carbonari

La Ferrera

Durogati

Ghirardi

Rossi

Vitale

Laurenti

Guerrini Degl

Berlicca

Dottori

Ricci

Braconi

Cardoni

Dionigi

Bucci

Claudio

Lorenzo

Mattia

Federico

Davide

Daniele

Andrea

Peter

Guido

Simone

Jacopo

Matteo

Nicholas

Daniele

Matteo

Francesco

Filippo

Simone

Vulcano Bass Angler

Bass Division A.S.D.

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Vulcano Bass Angler

Spinning Club Sampei (Pescamania BS)

Magilla Bass

Rogue Bass Crew

Lenza Dannunziana A.S.D.

Lenza Etrusca A.S.D.

Fishing Club Firenze-Free Fishing Asd

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Fishing Club Firenze-Free Fishing Asd

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

3

3

4

3

4

3

2

2

4

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3.172

3.153

3.085

3.041

3.010

2.890

2.775

2.700

2.669

2.569

2.563

2.534

2.500

2.470

2.424

2.423

2.375

2.344

0

1.287

0

0

0

0

1.587

1.588

0

1.220

0

0

0

1.420

1.300

1.273

0

0
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

De Gruttola

La Ferrera

Goracci

Marinacci

Gozzini

Carboni

Nesi

Agostini

Campi

Mosca

Mazzoni

Mastroianni

Campolongo

Nanni

Botta

Minelli

El Ouazani

Rodriguez

Gianluca

Nicola

Mauro

Daniele

Luca

Lorenzo

Lapo

Federico

Emanuele

Lucio

Andrea

Federico

Enrico

Matteo

Michele

Carlo

Mohammed

Manuel

A.S.D. Prospin

Vulcano Bass Angler

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Spinning Club Sampei (Pescamania BS)

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

Borgo Al Cornio Fishing Club A.S.D.

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S. (Trabucco)

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

Bass Division A.S.D.

Fishbusters Bass Team

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

Vulcano Bass Angler

Spinning Club Sampei (Pescamania BS)

Bass Division A.S.D.

Iron Fishing A.S.D.

Fishing Club Firenze-Free Fishing Asd

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

4

3

2

2

2

4

1

1

2

1

1

2.274

2.269

2.220

2.185

2.173

2.147

2.145

2.122

2.121

2.092

2.090

1.855

1.810

1.670

1.620

1.615

1.502

1.492

0

0

1.220

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Franceschini

Ponti

Chiavini

Bettarelli

Ricci

Gramigni

Merlo

Remelli

Artioli

Sivelli

Crispoldi

Gazzani

Vergnanini

Sola

Polimanti

Ristori

Medugno

Tugnoli

Lorenzo

Matteo

Daniele

Nico

Italo

Filippo

Claudio

Alessandro

Daniele

Pietro

Andrea

Diego

Mattia

Marco

Andrea

Niccolo'

Carmine

Giulio

Bass Recon A.S.D. (Bassstoreitaly)

Bass Club Mantova A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Brixia (Trabucco)

Club Ocno A.S.D.

Bass Club Mantova A.S.D.

Club Ocno A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D. (Bassstoreitaly)

Old Black Verona A.S.D.

Magilla Bass

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Fishing Club Firenze-Free Fishing Asd

Lenza Etrusca A.S.D.

Magilla Bass

1

2

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1.482

1.473

1.430

1.420

1.400

1.331

1.330

1.324

1.296

1.285

1.270

1.207

1.150

1.140

1.135

1.128

1.125

1.117

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Palmieri

Covarelli

Grosso

Tondini

Vicarelli

Cialone

De Gruttola

Piacenti

Berghinz

Pincardini

Cello

Ferroni

Baldelli

Migliori

Ravennati

Catana

Dini

Procacci

Alessandro

Luca

Lorenzo

Luca

Leonardo

Antonio

Armando

Mattia

Ludovico

Diego

Alessandro

Riccardo

Giulio

Massimiliano

Simone

Nicola

Marco

Massimo

Bass Division A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Borgo Al Cornio Fishing Club A.S.D.

Magilla Bass

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

A.S.D. Prospin

Bass Recon A.S.D. (Bassstoreitaly)

Vulcano Bass Angler

Bass Division A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Bass And Pike

Lenza Etrusca A.S.D.

Bass And Pike

Bass And Pike

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1.104

1.090

1.075

1.069

1.033

920

890

638

612

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Uberti

Chiavaroli

Vicarelli

Ciccone

Iavarone

Rosmini

Afadu Kekuru

D'alessandro

Alabardi

Ciobanca

Mazzone

Scopano

Zonfa

Sarzi

Granata

La Delfa

Dall'olio

Manfredini

Mauro

Alessio

Luca

Alessandro

Lorenzo

Filippo

Preye daniele

Michelangelo

Gabriele

Augustin alin

Stefano

Renato

Fabio

Mattia

Stefano

Andrea

Lorenzo

Alberto

Spinning Club Sampei (Pescamania BS)

Lenza Dannunziana A.S.D.

Profishing Team A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

Club Ocno A.S.D.

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Club Ocno A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Oasi Olimpia A.S.D.

Bass And Pike

X-Anglers A.S.D.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Ass.

Ass.
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Giovannelli

Papini

Arcangeli

Venturini

Pierucci

Prioretti

Modi

Conti

Michael

Simone

Jacopo

Matteo

Jonathan

Michele

Alessandro

Valentino

Borgo Al Cornio Fishing Club A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Brixia (Trabucco)

Borgo Al Cornio Fishing Club A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Lampi Nell'Acqua

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.
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